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
Campus. One and two bedrooms 
$485.00 & $565.00. Parking, on- 
site laundry. Contact Ryan, 870- 
2126 or Noel, 554-9144. Jennings 
& Company Property Mgmt. 

BRAND NEW 2 BDRM.: 1893 Ferry 
Alley, $800. Gas fireplace, micro- 
wave, washer, dryer, dishwasher, 
disposal, W/S/G free. Bike locker, 
parking. $600 dep., 6 mo. lease. 

CALL US!! 
Mallard Properties 465-3825 

★★★**★**★★*****■*■***■**■* 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★***★*■*★ ******* 

$100 Move In Bonus! 2 BDRM in 
small cottage community. Pets OK. 
$595/mo. 1376 W. 6th. Call 343- 
6000. 

2 bdrm., hardwood floors, every- 
thing new, $450.344-4619 

1/2 BLOCK FROM 
CAMPUS 

1 Bedroom, $495 
Quiet & Nice 

344-4619 

Spacious 2 bedroom apt. Campus 
area. $495. 1456 1/2 E. 19th. 343- 
6000 OR CampusRental.com 

225 QUADS 
Quads close to campus. $100 off 
move-in $275. 430 E. 15th Ave. All 
utilities paid. 513-0331 or 343-6000 
www.CampusRental.com 

FIRST MONTH FREEH 
Newer Quads accross the street 
from campus. Lease or month to 

month $275/295.1827 Harris St. 
343-6000. www.CampusRental.com 

Move in bonus! 469 E. 15th Quads. 
Clean, quiet campus environment. 
All utils, paid. $275. Forrest P. Bow- 
man & Co. 683-1119 

I- 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
New house with Nan and Nic. $420 
includes all; utils., cable/net, phone, 
W/D, dw, yard, parking. 543-4835 
Share great room in home w/own 
bath, yard, garage. Close to bus, 
shopping. Responsible M/F. 
$40Q+utils. Avail. 2/15. 510-2903 
Rooms for rent in large house. Stu- 
dent atmosphere, Starting at $170- 
$320 all utils & Internet included. 
318 Adams, Eugene. 345-8225. 
$295/mo., paid utilities & internet. 
Across from Knight Library, co-ed, 
meals avail. 485-8008 or 554-7371 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
1615 Sylvan 1 bdrm. duplex. Clean, 
close to campus. Laurel Hill area. 
$595. Chinook Properties 484-0493 
1840 Mill St. Clean 1 bdrm. duplex, 
close to campus. $500. Chinook 
Properties 484-0493 

Female wanted for 2 bdrm. apt. at 
Spencer View. Neat, tidy, responsi- 
ble. Avail. 2/7. $272 + util. 221-1031 
Share 3 bdrm. house close to cam- 
pus. Yard, prkng, W/D, cable/lnter- 
net, N/P. $400+utils. 729-9150 
HUGE! 3 bdrm 2 bath house to 
share. Opposite park. 5 blocks from 
UO. $290 +1/3 utils. W/D. 683-7082. 

Oregon Daily Emerald 
Classifieds Online 

www.dailyemerald.com 
LEARN TO FLY I 

Flying club membership info. Wed. 
Feb. 11. 7-8:30 pm. 1390 Oak St. 
Suite #1. For info, call; 485-7901. 

305 CAMPUS EVENTS 
Applied Buddhism 
in Oregon Prisons. 

Come explore key Buddhist ideas 
and concepts. 

Thursday, February 5, 7 p.m. 
Walnut Room, EMU 

Sponsored by Buddhists for Peace 

Thousands of all kinds of records & 
CDs for sale. Eugene Hilton. Sunday 
10-5. Admission $2. 485-7920 

1 

Waiting to win the lottery? 
Get a job instead! 
-►See “Help Wanted.” 

in the ODE classifieds 

Crossword 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

ACROSS 
1 Brother of Hoss 

and Little Joe 
5 Shoe tie 
9 '81 Lennon hit 

14 Key pie 
ingredient 

15 Opposed to, in 
Dog patch 

16 Castle that 
danced 

17 First name in 
daredevils 

18 Sailor's time off 
20 Musical 

composition 
22 Tax letters 
23 Put a_on it! 
24 Angry states 
25 With ill humor 
27 Mended with 

30 River of the 
Lorelei 

31 Greek letter 
32 Til Be Seeing 

Vbu” songwriter 
33 Tangible 
37 Bow part 
38 Hold fast 
39 Royal Peruvian 
40 Exxon, once 
41 Yin and_ 
42 Rude ones 
43 Barbecue 

utensils 
45 Immerses 
46 Carrotlike 

vegetable 
49 Passes away 
50 Lemon drink 
51 Friendly lead-in? 
52 Sincere 
56 Moline neighbor 
59 Midlerm, e g. 
60 Lag behind 
61 Do it or_I 
62 Filly's father 
63 Flower part 
64 Appear to be 
65 Ollie's partner 

DOWN 
1 Baldwin brother 
2 Prima donna 
3 Grace closing 
4 Multi-ethnic 

(neighborhoods 5 Stuck it out 

6 Titled Turks 
7 AFL-_ 
8 Adding fertilizer 

to 
9 Mount near 

Pasadena 
10 Raw mineral 
11 Repasts 
12 Blacksmith’s 

block 
13 Down-and-out 
19 Making 

missteps 
21 Environs 
26 Solemnity 
27 Pineapple brand 
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